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City Limits - Morning Bounty Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Thu 19th March
Thu 16th April
Thu 14th May SOLD OUT

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Morning Bounty Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Thu 11th June
Thu 9th July
Thu 13th August

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Morning Bounty
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Thu 10th September
Thu 8th October
Thu 5th November

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Flavour Founders
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Wed 18th February
Wed 22nd April
Wed 20th May

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Flavour Founders
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Wed 17th June
Wed 15th July
Wed 19th August

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Flavour Founders
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Wed 16th September
Wed 21st October
Wed 25th November

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Cream of the Crop
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Fri 27th March
Fri 29th May

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Cream of the Crop
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Fri 26th June
Fri 24th July
Fri 28th August

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00

City Limits - Cream of the Crop
Perth Metro &
Fremantle Metro

Fri 25th September
Fri 30th October
Fri 4th December

6 - 7 hours Alfred Cove
$285.00
Subscribe to newsletter for VIP
price $245.00
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Behind the Farm Gate
Manjimup &
Pemberton WA

6th-8th Mar 2026
Long weekend
3 days/2 nights

Alfred Cove
Perth WA

$1570.00 pp double/twin
$1750.00 pp single

Closing soon

On the Hunt Truffle Tour Manjimup WA 13th-14th Jun 2026
Weekend

2 days/1 night
Alfred Cove
Perth WA

$995.00 pp Double/Twin Share
$1075.00 pp Single

Stations of the Pilbara Pilbara WA 3rd-7th Aug 2026 5 days/4 nights
Port Hedland
WA

$3950.00 pp
Double/Twin share OR single

Spring Roadtrip
Albany &
Denmark Great
Southern WA

13th-17th Oct 2026 5 days/4 nights
Alfred Cove
Perth WA

$2780.00 pp Double/Twin share
$3360.00 pp Single

Table at the Edge of the World
Auckland &
Surrounds NZ

2nd-7th Nov 2026 6 days/5 nights Auckland NZ
$4300.00 pp Double/Twin share
$5280.00 pp Single

Pure Fresh Island Tastes
Southern
Tasmania

10th-15th Nov 2026 5 days/4 nights Hobart TAS
$3400.00 pp Double/Twin Share
$3962.50 pp Single

Cherry Orchard Lunch Manjimup
SAVE THE DATE!
19th - 20th Dec 2026

Weekend
2 days/1 night

Alfred Cove
Perth WA

TBA
Released in
May 2026

Emerald Isle, Rural Charm &
Bright Lights

SAVE THE DATE!
16th - 27th Jun 2027

12 days/11 nights  UK TBA
Releasing

soon

Coral Coast Glory Gascoyne WA August 2027 7 days/6 nights
Exmouth
Carnarvon

TBA Planning Stage

Prices are shown in AUD including GST | Transport during all tours included | Accommodation on multi-day tours included

For full details and bookings visit mattersoftaste.com.au or email info@mattersoftaste.com.au or call 0409 969 920 | Tours are subject to change

Cotswolds and
London, England
and Southern

Food Tour Name
Region/
Location

2026 Dates Duration
Return

Transport
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BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Sneak Peek


